buses that included full bus vinyl wraps that utilized new fleet graphics. Included in the 
rebranding plan is a refresh of the existing fixed route bus fleet to provide brand consistency and 
enhance the overall awareness of the agency.   

Omnitrans currently has one hundred forty-six (146) buses with the old blue and coral colors and 
logos.  Two options have been developed to rebrand the existing fleet. One is to do a simple 
modification to substitute only the old coral paint color with the new green color and replace 
logos on all coaches.